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1-3 Boater TYLER IVIE UT SW 5 5 17.30 0.00 3.70 17.30 5 5 12.00 0.00 12.00 29.30

1-12 Boater COLBY WOODRUFF UT SW 5 5 15.16 0.00 3.85 15.16 5 5 10.99 0.00 10.99 26.15

1-5 Boater ADAM CACAL NV SW 5 5 13.43 0.00 3.62 13.43 5 5 12.23 0.00 12.23 25.66

1-6 Boater JAXON GOCHIS UT SW 5 5 13.70 0.00 3.02 13.70 5 5 11.92 0.00 3.37 11.92 25.62

1-9 Boater JONATHAN JACKSON NV SW 5 5 10.74 0.00 10.74 5 5 13.46 0.00 3.11 13.46 24.20

1-13 Boater PAYTON LAND UT SW 5 5 13.80 0.00 2.89 13.80 5 5 9.82 0.00 2.83 9.82 23.62

1-14 Boater DOUG JONES NV SW 5 5 12.05 0.00 2.79 12.05 5 5 11.01 0.00 11.01 23.06

1-10 Boater PETE MILBURN UT SW 5 4 12.50 0.50 12.00 5 5 10.52 0.00 2.80 10.52 22.52

1-8 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 5 5 11.89 0.00 2.95 11.89 5 5 9.71 0.00 9.71 21.60

1-1 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW 5 5 9.02 0.00 9.02 5 5 11.90 0.00 3.09 11.90 20.92

1-11 Boater RICK TAYLOR UT SW 5 4 9.41 0.50 8.91 5 5 10.60 0.00 10.60 19.51

1-4 Boater COLBY LIVINGSTON UT SW 5 5 7.02 0.00 7.02 5 5 12.40 0.00 3.19 12.40 19.42

1-7 Boater BEAUDE OAKS UT SW 5 5 9.29 0.00 2.91 9.29 5 5 6.31 0.00 6.31 15.60

1-2 Boater GARY FREEMAN NV SW 5 5 7.97 0.00 7.97 5 5 7.36 0.00 7.36 15.33

1-15 Boater TERRY PUTMAN NV SW 5 5 5.19 0.00 5.19 5 5 6.16 0.00 6.16 11.35

TOTALS 75 73 168.47 0 1.00 0 167.47 75 75 156.39 0 0.00 0 156.39 323.86
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-2 Boater GARY FREEMAN NV SW 15.33

1-8 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 21.60

1-9 Boater JONATHAN JACKSON NV SW 24.20

1-14 Boater DOUG JONES NV SW 23.06 84.19 66.94 151.13
1-1 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW

20.92

1-3 Boater TYLER IVIE UT SW 29.30

1-6 Boater JAXON GOCHIS UT SW 25.62

1-10 Boater PETE MILBURN UT SW 22.52 98.36 57.86 156.22

TEAM TOTAL
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1-15 1-14 CoAnglerHENRY BARBER UT SW 5 5 9.50 0.00 3.89 9.50 5 5 10.82 0.00 10.82 20.32

1-13 1-12 CoAnglerDAEGUN OAKS UT SW 5 5 13.05 0.00 3.79 13.05 5 5 7.16 0.00 7.16 20.21

1-8 1-15 CoAnglerDAVID BALLOU UT SW 5 5 10.08 0.00 3.20 10.08 5 5 9.92 0.00 2.97 9.92 20.00

1-7 1-6 CoAnglerERIC PARKIN NV SW 5 5 9.29 0.00 2.70 9.29 5 5 10.63 0.00 3.34 10.63 19.92

1-11 1-4 CoAnglerJEREMIAH TOLIVER NV SW 5 5 7.65 0.00 7.65 5 5 10.44 0.00 10.44 18.09

1-1 1-3 CoAnglerBRIAN BROWN NV SW 5 5 7.34 0.00 7.34 5 5 7.98 0.00 7.98 15.32

1-14 1-5 CoAnglerRUSSELL CRANNEY UT SW 5 5 11.90 0.00 3.51 11.90 2 2 2.81 0.00 2.81 14.71

1-6 1-11 CoAnglerRON CARLOS NV SW 3 3 5.91 0.00 2.56 5.91 5 5 8.61 0.00 3.12 8.61 14.52

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerJEFF WRIGHT NV SW 5 5 8.90 0.00 8.90 5 5 4.71 0.00 4.71 13.61

1-5 1-13 CoAnglerCASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 4 4 7.67 0.00 2.75 7.67 3 3 5.44 0.00 5.44 13.11

1-2 1-10 CoAnglerSETH JOHNSON UT SW 5 5 7.65 0.00 2.09 7.65 5 5 5.21 0.00 5.21 12.86

1-12 1-9 CoAnglerPAUL MORLEY UT SW 3 3 3.94 0.00 3.94 5 5 8.43 0.00 2.26 8.43 12.37

1-9 1-2 CoAnglerBILL SEE UT SW 3 2 4.40 0.50 3.90 5 5 7.94 0.00 7.94 11.84

1-3 1-1 CoAnglerCHRIS CARD NV SW 3 3 2.93 0.00 2.93 5 5 7.98 0.00 2.91 7.98 10.91

1-10 1-8 CoAnglerKENJI OLSEN UT SW 4 4 4.86 0.00 4.86 5 5 5.18 0.00 5.18 10.04

TOTALS 13 12 16.13 0 0.50 0 15.63 20 20 29.53 0 0.00 0 29.53 45.16
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 1-3 CoAnglerBRIAN BROWN NV SW 15.32

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerJEFF WRIGHT NV SW 13.61

1-7 1-6 CoAnglerERIC PARKIN NV SW 19.92

1-11 1-4 CoAnglerJEREMIAH TOLIVER NV SW 18.09 66.94 ADD TO BOATERS

1-5 1-13 CoAnglerCASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 13.11

1-8 1-15 CoAnglerDAVID BALLOU UT SW 20.00

1-10 1-8 CoAnglerKENJI OLSEN UT SW 10.04

1-14 1-5 CoAnglerRUSSELL CRANNEY UT SW 14.71 57.86 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


